
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

35.75"

52"

34.25"

89.25"

8"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 41.8lb

Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)  
White Plaster (WP)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 18 • 25 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 56" x 56" x 35"

Carton 1 Weight: 45lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Layers of curved metal framework wisp around to create the organic body of the Hathaway chandelier. The hallmark of this design is the
stunningly shaped candlestick holders that drip from the frame. A single elongated stem carries the same fluid design language,
connecting all the elements effortlessly. Hathaway is available as a chandelier in two sizes and a 1-light sconce in show-stopping Vintage
Gold Leaf and Gesso White.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

HATHAWAY
2252-VGL

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993

REVISED 3.11.2022


